
Mulbarton Parish Council. 
The Parish Council Office will be open: 

Tuesday 29th January: 18:00 – 19:00 

Wednesday 30th January:  13:00 - 17:00 

Saturday 2nd February: 12:00 – 17:00 
 

Monday 4th February: 19:30 Parish Council meeting 

Tuesday 5th February: 18:00 – 19:00 

Wednesday 6th February: 13:00 – 17:00 

Saturday 9th February: 13:00 – 17:00 

 

Tuesday 12th February: 18:00 – 19:00 

Wednesday 13th February: 13:00 – 17:00 

Saturday 16th February: 10:00 Litter pick 
 

Tuesday 19th February: 18:00 – 19:00 

Wednesday 20th February: 13:00 – 17:00 

Saturday 23rd February: 13:00 – 17:00 

 
 

Telephone: 01508 578134 
E-mail: mulbartonparish@btconnect.com 

www.mulbartonpc.org.uk 

mailto:mulbartonparish@btconnect.com

